GREAT
NEWS
PowerPlus is back and bigger than ever!
With MORE rewards, MORE Eligible Products and
MORE ways to Earn the PowerPlus Rewards Program
is our way of saying thanks for supporting MHINZ!
HOW IT WORKS
WHEN TO REDEEM REWARDS
Install an Eligible MHI
Air Conditioner
PROMOTION PERIOD
1ST April 2025 -
31ST March 2026
CLAIM PERIOD
2ND July 2025 -
31ST March 2026
FINAL CLAIM
SUBMISSION DATE
31ST March 2026
Upload a copy of your
Supply + Install Tax Invoice
with the Eligible Model and
Serial Numbers listed
Receive your CASH
BONUS via EFT
Visit mhiaapowerplus.com for more info and program dates.
Mitsubishi Heavy Industries Air-conditioners Australia, Pty. Ltd. New Zealand Branch
Terms and Conitions Apply HEAT PUMPS
REDEMPTION DATES
4TH - 18TH August 2025
3RD - 17TH November 2025
2ND - 16TH February 2025
4TH - 18TH May 2025
SCAN TO
LEARN MORE
ELIGIBLE PRODUCTS AND CASH BONUS VALUES
Need More Information? Contact Us At
P: 0800 138 007 E: support@mhiaapowerplus.com
SPLIT SYSTEMS Set Model No. Indoor Model Outdoor Model kW Cash Rebate
AVANTI® Series
DXK06ZSA-W-Set DXK06ZSA-W DXC06ZSA-W 2.0kW  $20.00
DXK06ZSA-WF1-Set DXK06ZSA-WF1 DXC06ZSA-W 2.0kW  $20.00
SRK20ZSA-W-Set SRK20ZSA-W SRC20ZSA-W 2.0kW  $20.00
DXK09ZSA-W-Set DXK09ZSA-W DXC09ZSA-W 2.5kW  $25.00
DXK09ZSA-WF1-Set DXK09ZSA-WF1 DXC09ZSA-W 2.5kW  $25.00
SRK25ZSA-W-Set SRK25ZSA-W SRC25ZSA-W 2.5kW  $25.00
DXK12ZSA-W-Set DXK12ZSA-W DXC12ZSA-W 3.5kW  $35.00
DXK12ZSA-WF1-Set DXK12ZSA-WF1 DXC12ZSA-W 3.5kW  $35.00
SRK35ZSA-W-Set SRK35ZSA-W SRC35ZSA-W 3.5kW  $35.00
DXK18ZSA-W-Set DXK18ZSA-W DXC18ZSA-W 5.0kW  $50.00
DXK18ZSA-WF1-Set DXK18ZSA-WF1 DXC18ZSA-W 5.0kW  $50.00
SRK50ZSA-W-Set SRK50ZSA-W SRC50ZSA-W 5.0kW  $50.00
AVANTI PLUS® Series
SRK20ZSXA-W-Set SRK20ZSXA-W SRC20ZSXA-W 2.0kW  $20.00
SRK20ZSXA-WF-Set SRK20ZSXA-WF SRC20ZSXA-W 2.0kW  $20.00
SRK25ZSXA-W-Set SRK25ZSXA-W SRC25ZSXA-W 2.5kW  $25.00
SRK25ZSXA-WF-Set SRK25ZSXA-WF SRC25ZSXA-W 2.5kW  $25.00
SRK35ZSXA-W-Set  SRK35ZSXA-W SRC35ZSXA-W 3.5kW  $35.00
SRK35ZSXA-WF-Set SRK35ZSXA-WF SRC35ZSXA-W 3.5kW  $35.00
SRK50ZSXA-W-Set SRK50ZSXA-W SRC50ZSXA-W 5.0kW  $50.00
SRK50ZSXA-WF-Set SRK50ZSXA-WF SRC50ZSXA-W 5.0kW  $50.00
SRK60ZSXA-W-Set SRK60ZSXA-W SRC60ZSXA-W 6.0kW  $60.00
SRK60ZSXA-WF-Set SRK60ZSXA-WF SRC60ZSXA-W 6.0kW  $60.00
CIARA™ Series
DXK05ZTLA-WF-Set DXK05ZTLA-WF DXC05ZTLA-W 1.5kW  $15.00
DXK05ZTLA-WFJ-SET DXK05ZTLA-WFJ DXC05ZTLA-WJ 1.5kW  $15.00
DXK07ZTLA-WF-Set DXK07ZTLA-WF DXC07ZTLA-W 2.0kW  $20.00
DXK07ZTLA-WFJ-SET DXK07ZTLA-WFJ DXC07ZTLA-WJ 2.0kW  $20.00
DXK09ZTLA-WF-Set DXK09ZTLA-WF DXC09ZTLA-W 2.5kW  $25.00
DXK09ZTLA-WFJ-SET DXK09ZTLA-WFJ DXC09ZTLA-WJ 2.5kW  $25.00
DXK12ZTLA-WF-Set DXK12ZTLA-WF DXC12ZTLA-W 3.3kW  $33.00
DXK12ZTLA-WFJ-SET DXK12ZTLA-WFJ DXC12ZTLA-WJ 3.3kW  $33.00
DXK18ZTLA-WF-Set DXK18ZTLA-WF DXC18ZTLA-W 5.0kW  $50.00
DXK18ZTLA-WFJ-SET DXK18ZTLA-WFJ DXC18ZTLA-WJ 5.0kW  $50.00
DXK21ZTLA-WF-Set DXK21ZTLA-WF DXC21ZTLA-W 6.3kW  $63.00
DXK21ZTLA-WFJ-SET DXK21ZTLA-WFJ DXC21ZTLA-WJ 6.3kW  $63.00
DXK24ZTLA-WF-Set DXK24ZTLA-WF DXC24ZTLA-W 7.1kW  $71.00
DXK24ZTLA-WFJ-SET DXK24ZTLA-WFJ DXC24ZTLA-WJ 7.1kW  $71.00
BRONTE® Series
DXK21ZRA-W-Set DXK21ZRA-W DXC21ZRA-W 6.3kW  $63.00
DXK21ZRA-WF1-Set DXK21ZRA-WF1 DXC21ZRA-W 6.3kW  $63.00
SRK63ZRA-W-Set SRK63ZRA-W SRC63ZRA-W 6.3kW  $63.00
DXK24ZRA-W-Set DXK24ZRA-W DXC24ZRA-W 7.1kW  $71.00
DXK24ZRA-WF1-Set DXK24ZRA-WF1 DXC24ZRA-W 7.1kW  $71.00
SRK71ZRA-W-Set SRK71ZRA-W SRC71ZRA-W 7.1kW  $71.00
DXK28ZRA-W-Set DXK28ZRA-W DXC28ZRA-W 8.0kW  $80.00
DXK28ZRA-WF1-Set DXK28ZRA-WF1 DXC28ZRA-W 8.0kW  $80.00
SRK80ZRA-W-Set SRK80ZRA-W SRC80ZRA-W 8.0kW  $80.00
DXK33ZRA-W-Set DXK33ZRA-W DXC33ZRA-W 9.5kW  $95.00
DXK33ZRA-WF1-Set DXK33ZRA-WF1 DXC33ZRA-W 9.5kW  $95.00
SRK95ZRA-W-Set SRK95ZRA-W SRC95ZRA-W 9.5kW  $95.00
SRK100AVNAWZRF-Set SRK100ZR-WF FDCA100VNA-W 10.0kW  $100.00
SRK100AVSAWZRF-Set SRK100ZR-WF FDCA100VSA-W 10.0kW  $100.00
SRK100AVSAWZR-Set SRK100ZR-W FDCA100VSA-W 10.0kW  $100.00
SRK100AVNAWZR-Set SRK100ZR-W FDCA100VNA-W 10.0kW  $100.00
Wera® series
SRF25ZSA-W-Set SRF25ZS-W SRC25ZSA-W 2.5kW  $25.00
SRF35ZSA-W-Set SRF35ZS-W SRC35ZSA-W 3.5kW  $35.00
SRF50ZSXA-W-Set SRF50ZSX-W SRC50ZSXA-W 5.0kW  $50.00
DUCTED SYSTEMS Set Model No. Indoor Model Outdoor Model kW Cash Rebate
FDUA Series
FDUA100AVNAWVH-Set FDUA100VH FDCA100VNA-W 10.0kW  $100.00
FDUA100VNP1VH-Set FDUA100VH FDC100VNP 10.0kW  $100.00
FDUA100VNPWVH-Set FDUA100VH FDC100VNP-W 10.0kW  $100.00
FDUA100AVNPWVH-Set FDUA100VH FDCA100VNP-W 10.0kW  $100.00
FDUA125AVNXWVH-Set FDUA125VH FDCA125VNX-W 12.5kW  $125.00
FDUA125VNPWVH-Set FDUA125VH FDC125VNP-W 12.1kW  $121.00
FDUA125AVNPWVH-Set FDUA125VH FDCA125VNP-W 12.1kW  $121.00
FDUA125AVSXWVH-Set FDUA125VH FDCA125VSX-W 12.5kW  $125.00
FDUA140AVNXWVH-Set FDUA140VH FDCA140VNX-W 14.0kW  $140.00
FDUA140AVNXWVH-Set FDUA140VH FDCA140VSX-W 14.0kW  $140.00
FDUA160AVSAWVH-Set FDUA160VH FDCA160VSA-W 16.0kW  $160.00
FDUA160AVNXWVH-Set FDUA160VH FDCA160VNX-W 16.0kW  $160.00
FDUA200AVSAWVH-Set FDUA200VH FDCA200VSA-W 20.0kW  $200.00
FDUM Series
FDUM50ZSXAWVH-Set FDUM50VH SRC50ZSXA-W 5.0kW  $50.00
FDUM60ZSXAWVH-Set FDUM60VH SRC60ZSXA-W 5.6kW  $56.00
FDU Series
FDU71AVNXWVH-Set FDU71VH FDCA71VNX-W 7.1kW  $71.00
FDU100AVNAWVH-Set FDU100VH FDCA100VNA-W 10.0kW  $100.00
FDU100AVSAWVH-Set FDU100VH FDCA100VSA-W 10.0kW  $100.00
FDU100VNP1VH-Set FDU100VH FDC100VNP 10.0kW  $100.00
FDU100VNPWVH-Set FDU100VH FDC100VNP-W 10.0kW  $100.00
FDU100AVNPWVH-Set FDU100VH FDCA100VNP-W 10.0kW  $100.00
FDU125AVNXWVH-Set FDU125VH FDCA125VNX-W 12.5kW  $125.00
FDU125AVSXWVH-Set FDU125VH FDCA125VSX-W 12.5kW  $125.00
FDU125VNPWVH-Set FDU125VH FDC125VNP-W 12.1kW  $121.00
FDU125AVNPWVH-Set FDU125VH FDCA125VNP-W 12.1kW  $121.00
FDU125VSXVH-Set FDU125VH FDC125VSX 12.5kW  $125.00
FDU140AVNXVH-Set FDU140VH FDCA140VNX 14.0kW  $140.00
FDU140AVNXWVH-Set FDU140VH FDCA140VNX-W 14.0kW  $140.00
FDU140AVSXVH-Set FDU140VH FDCA140VSX 14.0kW  $140.00
FDU140AVSXWVH-Set FDU140VH FDCA140VSX-W 14.0kW  $140.00
KX SYSTEMS Set Model No. Indoor Model Outdoor Model kW Cash Rebate
KX Series
FDC90KXZEN1-W-Set Multiple Combinations FDC90KXZEN1-W 9.0kW  $90.00
FDC112KXZEN1-W-Set Multiple Combinations FDC112KXZEN1-W 11.2kW  $112.00
FDC112KXZES1-W-Set Multiple Combinations FDC112KXZES1-W 11.2kW  $112.00
FDC140KXZEN1-W-Set Multiple Combinations FDC140KXZEN1-W 14.0kW  $140.00
FDC140KXZES1-W-Set Multiple Combinations FDC140KXZES1-W 14.0kW  $140.00
FDCA155KXZEN1-W-Set Multiple Combinations FDCA155KXZEN1-W 15.2kW  $152.00
FDCA155KXZES1-W-Set Multiple Combinations FDCA155KXZES1-W 15.2kW  $152.00
FDC224KXZPE1-Set Multiple Combinations FDC224KXZPE1 22.4kW  $224.00
FDC280KXZPE1-Set Multiple Combinations FDC280KXZPE1 28.0kW  $280.00
SCM MULTI
SYSTEMS
Set Model No. Indoor Model Outdoor Model kW Cash Rebate
SCM MULTI Series
SCM40ZS-W Multi Set Multiple Combinations SCM40ZS-W 4.0kW  $40.00
SCM45ZS-W Multi Set Multiple Combinations SCM45ZS-W 4.5kW  $45.00
SCM50ZS-W Multi Set Multiple Combinations SCM50ZS-W 5.0kW  $50.00
SCM60ZS-W Multi Set Multiple Combinations SCM60ZS-W 6.0kW  $60.00
SCM71ZS-W Multi Set Multiple Combinations SCM71ZS-W 7.1kW  $71.00
SCM80ZS-W Multi Set Multiple Combinations SCM80ZS-W 8.0kW  $80.00
SCM100ZS-W Multi Set Multiple Combinations SCM100ZS-W 10.0kW  $100.00
For each unit supplied and installed PowerPlus pays the
equivalent of its kilowatt capacity in cash. So... a 7.1 kW
system earns you $71 cash*
*Rewards can be cashed out in EFT Transactions only.
Terms and Conditions Apply.
HEAT PUMPS